
321 JEFFERSON STREET, DEFOREST, WI, 53532
https://www.adashunjones.com

321 JEFFERSON
Street, DeForest,
WI, 53532

$185,000

Well maintained 3-4 bdrm, 3 bath ranch w/ great living, closet & storage space.
Spacious kitchen w/ loads of counter & cabinet space w/ pull-out shelves, pantry &
breakfast bar that opens to dining; plus easy access from the garage thru laundry
room. Step out into the charming sunroom complete w/ gas fireplace w/ great...

Beth Brockish
The Kruse Company, REALTORS

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• RM-3

• Sold

• 2532 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

WindowFeatures: Skylight(s) Lot Features: Zero Lot Line

Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Dryer,Gas,Kitchen
Island,Main Level,Pantry,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Washer,Water
softener inc

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1492

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1040

Tax Year: 2013 Tax Amount: 3534

Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling:

Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water
Softener Owned

Water
Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural

Gas

Basement: Finished,Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed,Sump Pump Exterior material: Vinyl
Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details



Agent Full Name: Beth Brockish Agent Email: beth@thekrusecompany.net


